
Stainless
Stainless Threaded Rod Standard Screws

Order No. d1 l1
±10

Material

P0290.020-01-A2 M 2 1000 A2 s/s
P0290.030-01-A2 M 3 1000 A2 s/s
P0290.040-01-A2 M 4 1000 A2 s/s
P0290.050-01-A2 M 5 1000 A2 s/s
P0290.050-02-A2 M 5 2000 A2 s/s
P0290.050-03-A2 M 5 3000 A2 s/s
P0290.060-01-A2 M 6 1000 A2 s/s
P0290.060-02-A2 M 6 2000 A2 s/s
P0290.060-03-A2 M 6 3000 A2 s/s
P0290.080-01-A2 M 8 1000 A2 s/s
P0290.080-02-A2 M 8 2000 A2 s/s
P0290.080-03-A2 M 8 3000 A2 s/s
P0290.100-01-A2 M10 1000 A2 s/s
P0290.100-02-A2 M10 2000 A2 s/s
P0290.100-03-A2 M10 3000 A2 s/s
P0290.120-01-A2 M12 1000 A2 s/s
P0290.120-02-A2 M12 2000 A2 s/s
P0290.120-03-A2 M12 3000 A2 s/s
P0290.140-01-A2 M14 1000 A2 s/s
P0290.140-02-A2 M14 2000 A2 s/s
P0290.140-03-A2 M14 3000 A2 s/s
P0290.160-01-A2 M16 1000 A2 s/s
P0290.160-02-A2 M16 2000 A2 s/s
P0290.160-03-A2 M16 3000 A2 s/s
P0290.180-01-A2 M18 1000 A2 s/s
P0290.180-02-A2 M18 2000 A2 s/s
P0290.180-03-A2 M18 3000 A2 s/s
P0290.200-01-A2 M20 1000 A2 s/s
P0290.200-02-A2 M20 2000 A2 s/s
P0290.200-03-A2 M20 3000 A2 s/s
P0290.220-01-A2 M22 1000 A2 s/s
P0290.220-02-A2 M22 2000 A2 s/s
P0290.220-03-A2 M22 3000 A2 s/s
P0290.240-01-A2 M24 1000 A2 s/s
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Material
Stainless steel (A2 class 70 & A4 class 70).

Technical Notes
To DIN 976-1.



Standard Screws Stainless Threaded Rod
Stainless

Order No. d1 l1
±10

Material

P0290.240-02-A2 M24 2000 A2 s/s
P0290.240-03-A2 M24 3000 A2 s/s
P0290.270-01-A2 M27 1000 A2 s/s
P0290.270-02-A2 M27 2000 A2 s/s
P0290.270-03-A2 M27 3000 A2 s/s
P0290.300-01-A2 M30 1000 A2 s/s
P0290.300-02-A2 M30 2000 A2 s/s
P0290.300-03-A2 M30 3000 A2 s/s
P0290.330-01-A2 M33 1000 A2 s/s
P0290.330-02-A2 M33 2000 A2 s/s
P0290.330-03-A2 M33 3000 A2 s/s
P0290.360-01-A2 M36 1000 A2 s/s
P0290.360-02-A2 M36 2000 A2 s/s
P0290.360-03-A2 M36 3000 A2 s/s
P0290.420-01-A2 M42 1000 A2 s/s
P0290.480-01-A2 M48 1000 A2 s/s
P0290.020-01-A4 M 2 1000 A4 s/s
P0290.030-01-A4 M 3 1000 A4 s/s
P0290.040-01-A4 M 4 1000 A4 s/s
P0290.050-01-A4 M 5 1000 A4 s/s
P0290.050-02-A4 M 5 2000 A4 s/s
P0290.050-03-A4 M 5 3000 A4 s/s
P0290.060-01-A4 M 6 1000 A4 s/s
P0290.060-02-A4 M 6 2000 A4 s/s
P0290.060-03-A4 M 6 3000 A4 s/s
P0290.080-01-A4 M 8 1000 A4 s/s
P0290.080-02-A4 M 8 2000 A4 s/s
P0290.080-03-A4 M 8 3000 A4 s/s
P0290.100-01-A4 M10 1000 A4 s/s
P0290.100-02-A4 M10 2000 A4 s/s
P0290.100-03-A4 M10 3000 A4 s/s
P0290.120-01-A4 M12 1000 A4 s/s
P0290.120-02-A4 M12 2000 A4 s/s
P0290.120-03-A4 M12 3000 A4 s/s
P0290.140-01-A4 M14 1000 A4 s/s
P0290.140-02-A4 M14 2000 A4 s/s
P0290.140-03-A4 M14 3000 A4 s/s
P0290.160-01-A4 M16 1000 A4 s/s
P0290.160-02-A4 M16 2000 A4 s/s
P0290.160-03-A4 M16 3000 A4 s/s
P0290.180-01-A4 M18 1000 A4 s/s
P0290.180-02-A4 M18 2000 A4 s/s
P0290.180-03-A4 M18 3000 A4 s/s
P0290.200-01-A4 M20 1000 A4 s/s
P0290.200-02-A4 M20 2000 A4 s/s
P0290.200-03-A4 M20 3000 A4 s/s
P0290.220-01-A4 M22 1000 A4 s/s
P0290.220-02-A4 M22 2000 A4 s/s
P0290.220-03-A4 M22 3000 A4 s/s
P0290.240-01-A4 M24 1000 A4 s/s
P0290.240-02-A4 M24 2000 A4 s/s
P0290.240-03-A4 M24 3000 A4 s/s
P0290.270-01-A4 M27 1000 A4 s/s
P0290.270-02-A4 M27 2000 A4 s/s
P0290.270-03-A4 M27 3000 A4 s/s
P0290.300-01-A4 M30 1000 A4 s/s
P0290.300-03-A4 M30 3000 A4 s/s
P0290.330-01-A4 M33 1000 A4 s/s
P0290.330-02-A4 M33 2000 A4 s/s
P0290.330-03-A4 M33 3000 A4 s/s
P0290.360-01-A4 M36 1000 A4 s/s
P0290.360-02-A4 M36 2000 A4 s/s
P0290.360-03-A4 M36 3000 A4 s/s
P0290.420-01-A4 M42 1000 A4 s/s
P0290.480-01-A4 M48 1000 A4 s/s
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